5504 .D  PKII Data Sheet
Page 1 of 3 SENSORS, TEST & CALIBRATION
 �ACCURACY
	 ** Accuracy:	 ±(0.015% of reading*), ±(0.025% of reading*), or ±(0.05% of reading)
	 Repeatability:	 ± 0.005% of reading
	 Temperature Coefficient:	 ± 0.00167% of rdg / °C outside of 23°C
	 *	Down to 10 inH2O.
	 ±(0.05% of reading) below 10 inH2O

MODEL PK II
PNEUMATIC DEADWEIGHT TESTER
PKII Pneumatic Deadweight Tester
www.calcert.com sales@calcert.com1.888.610.7664
0
5
10
15
20
25
30
5504 . C  PKII Data Sheet
Page 3 of 3 SENSORS, TEST & CALIBRATION
 �MODELS, SPECIFICATIONS, AND OPTIONS
Model Certified Range Increment Weight Carrier and Ball Output
PK2-20-SS 1 to 20 psi 1 psi 1 psi
PK2-30-SS 1 to 30 psi 1 psi 1 psi
PK2-2000GM-SS 25 to 2000 g/cm² 25 g/cm² 25 g/cm²
PK2-2010GM-SS 10 to 2000 g/cm² 5 g/cm² 10 and 25 g/cm²
PK2-700MB-SS 10 to 700 mbar 20 mbar 20 mbar
PK2-2B-SS 0.02 to 2 bar 0.02 bar 0.02 bar
PK2-2B.01-SS 0.01 to 2 bar 0.005 bar 0.01 and 0.02 bar
PK2-200N-SS 2 to 200 kPa 2 kPa 2 kPa
PK2-201N-SS 1 to 200 kPa 0.5 kPa 1 and 2 kPa
PK2-250WC-SS 10 to 250 inH₂O 10 inH₂O 10 inH₂O
PK2-304WC-SS* 4 to 304 inH₂O 1 inH₂O 4 inH₂O
PK2-404WC-SS* 4 to 404 inH₂O 1 inH₂O 4 inH₂O
PK2-650WC-SS 10 to 650 inH₂O 10 inH₂O 10 inH₂O
PK2-654WC-SS 4 to 654 inH₂O 1 inH₂O 4 and 10 inH₂O
PK2-850WC-SS 10 to 850 inH₂O 10 inH₂O 10 inH₂O
PK2-854WC-SS 4 to 854 inH₂O 1 inH₂O 4 and 10 inH₂O
PK2-500CM-SS 10 to 500 cmH₂O 10 cmH₂O 10 cmH₂O
PK2-1000CM-SS 10 to 1000 cmH₂O 10 cmH₂O 10 cmH₂O
PK2-1500CM-SS 10 to 1500 cmH₂O 10 cmH₂O 10 and 25 cmH₂O
PK2-2000CM-SS 10 to 2000 cmH₂O 10 cmH₂O 10 and 25 cmH₂O
PK2-325MMGH-SS 10 mmHg to 325 mmHg 1mmHg 10 mmHg
*	 Small case models.  All others are large case models.
	XCalibration and Accuracy Options
(specify standard or local gravity)
Suffix Accuracy Data